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VBET League
2022/23 6th round, Match #46

Friday, 09.10.2022, 15:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 13°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

0 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
25 Lovric Dragan
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
8 Kapić Rifet
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro (C)
94 Zaderaka Maksym
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
19 Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes
33 Klishchuk Andrii
13 Zotko Ivan
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
22 Shevchenko Denys
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
50 Semenov Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen
27 Debelko Roman
97 Korablin Tymur
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
18 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
3 Trubochkin Ivan
4 Chuiev Bohdan
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
33 Honchar Igor
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
7 Kuliiev Eldar
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
94 Penkov Herman
6 Grajfoner Lovro
9 Kasimov Dmytro
21 Palamar Ruslan
97 Kolesnyk Danylo
5 Kravchuk Yurii
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
20 Holub Danylo
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
2 Dmytruk Taras

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Tytarenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 6th round, Match #46
Friday, 09.10.2022, 15:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 13°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 0 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
55 Dibango 14'

55 Dibango 43'

46' 77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
97 Kolesnyk Danylo

57' 7 Kuliiev Eldar

61' 3 Trubochkin Ivan
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

61' 7 Kuliiev Eldar
9 Kasimov Dmytro

68' 97 Kolesnyk Danylo
11 Tatarkov Mykyta

50 Semenov Dmytro 70'

8 Kapić Rifet 72'

77' 17 Vorobchak Nazarii
20 Holub Danylo

81' 97 Kolesnyk Danylo
26 Kolomoets Yuriy

85' 33 Honchar Igor
8 Kapić Rifet

44 Banada Yevhen 87'

94 Zaderaka Maksym
20 Mykytyshyn Artur 87'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii
18 Ustymenko Denys 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


